Part#: TJT1503R3J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 3.3 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 2870
RFQ
Part#: TJT170A0X43-SZ Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-1.5V In Stock: 1164
RFQ
Part#: TJT1502R2J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 2.2 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 2730
RFQ
Part#: TJT250100RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2882
RFQ
Part#: TJT170A0X43Z Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-1.5V In Stock: 1046
RFQ
Part#: TJT15068RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 68 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3026
RFQ
Part#: TJT25010RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2558
RFQ
Part#: TJT15033RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 33 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3230
RFQ
Part#: TJT250150RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 150 OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2926
RFQ
Part#: TJT25015RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 3153
RFQ
Part#: TJT1504R7J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 4.7 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3415
RFQ
Part#: TJT2501K0J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 1K OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2710
RFQ
Part#: TJT1506R8J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 6.8 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3457
RFQ
Part#: TJT170A0X3Z Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-1.5V 170A In Stock: 1269
RFQ
Part#: TJT150470RJ Manufacturers: TE Connectivity Passive Product
Description: RES CHAS MNT 470 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 2950
RFQ
Part#: TJT15047RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 47 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3034
RFQ
Part#: TJT2501R0J Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 1 OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2210
RFQ
Part#: TJT2501K5J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 1.5K OHM 5% 250W In Stock: 2712
RFQ
Part#: TJT150680RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 680 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3224
RFQ
Part#: TJT150330RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 330 OHM 5% 150W In Stock: 3477
RFQ
TJT170A0X3-SZ
Part Number TJT170A0X3-SZ
Manufacturer GE Critical Power
Description DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-1.5V 170A
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1391 pcs
Product Photo TJT170A0X3-SZ.jpg
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 0.6 ~ 1.5 V
Voltage - Input (Min) 7V
Voltage - Input (Max) 14V
Type Non-Isolated PoL Module
Supplier Device Package Module
Size / Dimension 2.12" L x 1.25" W x 0.55" H (53.8mm x 31.7mm x 13.9mm)
Series TeraDLynx™ II
Packaging Tray
Package / Case 38-SMD Module
Other Names
150041744
150041744-ND
555-1402
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Remote On/Off, OCP, OTP, OVP, UVLO
Efficiency 92.6%
Detailed Description Non-Isolated PoL Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 0.6 ~ 1.5 V 170A 7V - 14V Input
Current - Output (Max) 170A
Control Features Enable, Active Low
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all GE Critical Power series electronic components. We have 1391 pieces of GE Critical Power TJT170A0X3-SZ in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for TJT170A0X3-SZ
TJT170A0X3-SZ Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy TJT170A0X3-SZ with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
TJT170A0X3-SZ Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GE Critical Power Hong Kong
DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-1.5V 170A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TJT170A0X Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
GE Critical Power TJT170A0X3-SZ
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com